
2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
CORDELLO 
ELEMENTARY

Pickup ZCI101 1 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 8:33 AM
2 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & PETERS BLVD 8:37 AM
3 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & FERNDALE BLVD 8:42 AM
4 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & LEAF AVE 8:42 AM
5 ACORN AVE & BRIGHTSIDE AVE 8:46 AM
6 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & TREE AVE 8:47 AM
7 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:52 AM

ZCI112 1 ROOT AVE & SAGE ST 8:41 AM
2 BARK AVE & CINNAMON ST 8:43 AM
3 CINNAMON ST & FERNDALE BLVD 8:45 AM
4 CINNAMON ST & LEAF AVE 8:46 AM
5 LEAF AVE & SASSAFRAS ST 8:46 AM
6 FERNDALE BLVD & SASSAFRAS ST 8:47 AM
7 SASSAFRAS ST  & BARK AVE 8:49 AM
8 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:51 AM

ZCI114 1 BARK AVE & PALMETTO ST 8:43 AM
2 PALMETTO ST & ROOT AVE 8:44 AM
3 FERNDALE BLVD & PALMETTO ST 8:45 AM
4 LEAF AVE & PALMETTO ST 8:46 AM
5 ACORN AVE & PALMETTO ST 8:47 AM
6 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:53 AM

ZCI117 1 CONE AVE & SAGE ST 8:47 AM
2 ACORN AVE & SAGE ST 8:49 AM
3 BRANCH AVE & SAGE ST 8:50 AM
4 SAGE ST & TREE AVE 8:50 AM
5 CINNAMON ST & TREE AVE 8:51 AM
6 BRANCH AVE & CINNAMON ST 8:51 AM
7 Acorn Avenue & Cinnamon Street 8:54 AM
8 CINNAMON ST & CONE AVE 8:54 AM
9 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:57 AM

ZCI130 1 BRIER ST & WILSON BLVD 8:47 AM
2 KELLY AVE & WILSON BLVD 8:48 AM

8/20/2024 10:57:05 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
CORDELLO 
ELEMENTARY

Pickup ZCI130 3 APRICOT ST & WILSON BLVD 8:51 AM
4 SASSAFRAS ST & WILSON BLVD 8:52 AM
5 Wilson Boulevard & Sage Street 8:53 AM
6 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:56 AM

ZCI133 1 ACORN AVE & SASSAFRAS ST 8:30 AM
2 SASSAFRAS ST & TREE AVE 8:31 AM
3 APRICOT ST & BRANCH AVE 8:42 AM
4 APRICOT ST & CONE AVE 8:46 AM
5 APRICOT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 8:50 AM
6 APRICOT ST & ROOT AVE 8:51 AM
7 Apricot Street & Bark Avenue 8:51 AM
8 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:55 AM

ZCI134 1 BRIER ST & ROOT AVE 8:48 AM
2 BRIER ST & LEAF AVE 8:48 AM
3 Branch Avenue & Brier Street 8:49 AM
4 BRIER ST & CONE AVE 8:52 AM
5 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 8:56 AM

8/20/2024 10:57:05 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
CORDELLO 
ELEMENTARY

Dropoff ZCI101 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 3:12 PM
3 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & PETERS BLVD 3:13 PM
4 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & FERNDALE BLVD 3:18 PM
5 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & LEAF AVE 3:21 PM
6 ACORN AVE & BRIGHTSIDE AVE 3:22 PM
7 BRIGHTSIDE AVE & TREE AVE 3:26 PM

ZCI112 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 SASSAFRAS ST  & BARK AVE 3:12 PM
3 FERNDALE BLVD & SASSAFRAS ST 3:16 PM
4 LEAF AVE & SASSAFRAS ST 3:17 PM
5 CINNAMON ST & LEAF AVE 3:18 PM
6 CINNAMON ST & FERNDALE BLVD 3:19 PM
7 BARK AVE & CINNAMON ST 3:23 PM
8 ROOT AVE & SAGE ST 3:28 PM
9 REC CENTER 3:37 PM

ZCI114 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 BARK AVE & PALMETTO ST 3:12 PM
3 PALMETTO ST & ROOT AVE 3:16 PM
4 FERNDALE BLVD & PALMETTO ST 3:17 PM
5 LEAF AVE & PALMETTO ST 3:18 PM
6 ACORN AVE & PALMETTO ST 3:18 PM

ZCI117 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 CONE AVE & SAGE ST 3:14 PM
3 ACORN AVE & SAGE ST 3:15 PM
4 BRANCH AVE & SAGE ST 3:19 PM
5 SAGE ST & TREE AVE 3:19 PM
6 CINNAMON ST & TREE AVE 3:21 PM
7 BRANCH AVE & CINNAMON ST 3:22 PM
8 Acorn Avenue & Cinnamon Street 3:23 PM
9 CINNAMON ST & CONE AVE 3:27 PM

8/20/2024 10:57:05 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
CORDELLO 
ELEMENTARY

Dropoff ZCI130 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 BRIER ST & WILSON BLVD 3:11 PM
3 KELLY AVE & WILSON BLVD 3:15 PM
4 APRICOT ST & WILSON BLVD 3:16 PM
5 SASSAFRAS ST & WILSON BLVD 3:20 PM
6 Wilson Boulevard & Sage Street 3:21 PM

ZCI133 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 APRICOT ST & CONE AVE 3:13 PM
3 APRICOT ST & BRANCH AVE 3:17 PM
4 SASSAFRAS ST & TREE AVE 3:27 PM
5 ACORN AVE & SASSAFRAS ST 3:28 PM
6 APRICOT ST & FERNDALE BLVD 3:33 PM
7 APRICOT ST & ROOT AVE 3:37 PM
8 Apricot Street & Bark Avenue 3:38 PM

ZCI134 1 SCHOOL:  CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 BRIER ST & ROOT AVE 3:12 PM
3 BRIER ST & LEAF AVE 3:13 PM
4 Branch Avenue & Brier Street 3:14 PM
5 BRIER ST & CONE AVE 3:16 PM

8/20/2024 10:57:05 PM


